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WH ITE 125ml 175ml

glass  glass

PUNTO DE VISTA £320  £4.50

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Chile

A clean and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc with ripe citrus fruit notes on the palate
and a crisp finish.

LA DI MOTTE PINOT GRIGIO, £3.75  £5.25

VENETO IGT
Italy

Soft on the palate with well-balanced acidity. An elegant bouquet, typical varietal aromas

with hints of hay.

THE LANDINGS COLOMBARD £325  £4.60
CHARDONNAY

Australia
Refreshing white wine with lively citrus fruit characteristics and crisp, fresh acidity.

LA RONDE DRY WHITE £325  £4.60

France
Delicous, light bodied, fresh and fruity with some floral notes.

PICPOUL DE PINET, £3.75  £5.25
CHAPELLE DES PENITENTS

France
Crisp and aromatic wine from the Mediteranean with passion fruit and zest citrus notes

GAVI LA LUCIANA

PIEDMONT DOC

Italy

A gorgeous refined white, with pretty notes of perfumed green apples, mint and sweet
spices. A long, refreshing finish.

ROSE 125ml 175ml

glass  glass

SAM’S ISLAND ROSE £320  £4.50
South Africa

Fruit driven & bright rosé with strawberry and raspberry fruit flavours.

GIOTTO ROSE £320  £4.50
Italy

Light and delicate with fresh red berry fruit character.

250ml
glass

£6.00

£7.15

£6.25

£6.25

£7.15

250ml
glass

£6.00

£6.00

75cl
bottle

£16.75

£19.50

£17.00

£17.00

£19.50

£22.50

75cl
bottle

£16.75

£16.75

RED 125ml 175ml

glass  glass

PUNTO DE VISTA MERLOT £320  £4.50
Chile

Light, plummy notes on the nose and ripe berry fruit with soft tannins on the palate
make for a very smooth and balanced wine.

ROCOSA MALBEC, MENDOZA £365  £5.15

Argentina
This Argentinian red is intensely flavoured with black fruit notes, liquorice and spice.

MCGUIGAN SIGNATURE SHIRAZ £3.65  £5.15

Australia
This shiraz is a smooth and full-bodied red wine with intense berry fruits, mellow tannins
and subtle oak intergration.

LA RONDE RED £325 £4.60
France
Medium bodied, easy drinking style with ripe red fruits and a hint of spice.

GRANITE RIDGE CABERNET

MERLOT, STELLENBOSCH
South Africa

A pleasing minerality with an overall sense of structure and depth. This meshes nicely with

a more lively taste of ripe red fruit and cherries.

ARA SINGLE ESTATE PINOT NOIR,

MARLBOROUGH
New Zealand

250ml
glass

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.25

Raspberry fruit favours emerge from this soft and elegant wine, rounded out with cedar and

toasted oak.

SPARKLING

FOLLADOR PROSECCO

DOC TREVISO
Italy

An elegant Prosecco, rich and full with flowery nuances of almond and ripe fruits.

FOLLADOR CUVEE ROSE

DOC TREVISO
ltaly

Sparkling rosé with fine bubbles showing strong nuances of apple, pear and apricot.

JACQUES BARDELOT
BRUT CHAMPAGNE

France
Graceful fruit flavours and a little toasty complexity.

20cl
bottle

£7.75

75cl
bottle

£16.75

£18.95

£19.95

£17.00

£21.50

£24.50

75cl
bottle

£23.50

£23.50

£35.00



