Green Dragon WINE LIST





WHITE	125ml glass	175ml glass	250ml glass	75cl bottle	
PUNTO DE VISTA SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile	£3.20	£4.50	£6.00	£16.75	
Chile A clean and refreshing Sauvignon Blanc with ripe citrus fruit note: and a crisp finish.	s on the pala	ate			
LA DI MOTTE PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO IGT	£3.75	£5.25	£7.15	£19.50	
<i>Italy</i> Soft on the palate with well-balanced acidity. An elegant bouquet with hints of hay.	a, typical var	ietal aromas			
THE LANDINGS COLOMBARD CHARDONNAY	£3.25	£4.60	£6.25	£17.00	
Australia Refreshing white wine with lively citrus fruit characteristics and cr	isp, fresh ac	idity.			
LA RONDE DRY WHITE France Delicous, light bodied, fresh and fruity with some floral notes.	£3.25	£4.60	£6.25	£17.00	
PICPOUL DE PINET, CHAPELLE DES PENITENTS France Crisp and aromatic wine from the Mediteranean with passion fruit	£3.75	£5.25 trus notes	£7.15	£19.50	
GAVI LA LUCIANA PIEDMONT DOC Italy				£22.50	
A gorgeous refined white, with pretty notes of perfumed green apples, mint and sweet spices. A long, refreshing finish.					
ROSÉ	125ml glass	175ml glass	250ml glass	75cl bottle	
SAM'S ISLAND ROSÉ South Africa	£3.20	£4.50	£6.00	£16.75	
Fruit driven & bright rosé with strawberry and raspberry fruit flavours.					
GIOTTO ROSÉ <i>Italy</i> Light and delicate with fresh red berry fruit character.	£3.20	£4.50	£6.00	£16.75	

RED	125ml glass	175ml glass	250ml glass	75cl bottle		
PUNTO DE VISTA MERLOT	£3.20	£4.50	£6.00	£16.75		
<i>Chile</i> Light, plummy notes on the nose and ripe berry fruit with soft tannins on the palate make for a very smooth and balanced wine.						
ROCOSA MALBEC, MENDOZA Argentina This Argentinian red is intensely flavoured with black fruit notes, l	£3.65 iquorice and	£5.15 I spice.	£7.00	£18.95		
MCGUIGAN SIGNATURE SHIRAZ Australia	£3.65	£5.15	£7.00	£19.95		
This shiraz is a smooth and full-bodied red wine with intense berry fruits, mellow tannins and subtle oak intergration.						
LA RONDE RED France	£3.25	£4.60	£6.25	£17.00		
Medium bodied, easy drinking style with ripe red fruits and a hint of spice.						
GRANITE RIDGE CABERNET MERLOT, STELLENBOSCH South Africa				£21.50		
A pleasing minerality with an overall sense of structure and depth a more lively taste of ripe red fruit and cherries.	. This meshe	es nicely wit	h			
ARA SINGLE ESTATE PINOT NOIR, MARLBOROUGH New Zealand				£24.50		
Raspberry fruit favours emerge from this soft and elegant wine, r toasted oak.	ounded out	with cedar a	and			
SPARKLING			20cl bottle	75cl bottle		
FOLLADOR PROSECCO DOC TREVISO Italy			£7.75	£23.50		
An elegant Prosecco, rich and full with flowery nuances of almon	d and ripe fr	uits.				
FOLLADOR CUVEE ROSE DOC TREVISO Italy				£23.50		
Sparkling rosé with fine bubbles showing strong nuances of apple	, pear and ap	pricot.				
JACQUES BARDELOT BRUT CHAMPAGNE France				£35.00		
Graceful fruit flavours and a little toasty complexity.						